Men's Superleague
Division 2 Averages

Pos NAME
1 JACK DICKINSON
2 MICK FINCH
3 DAN TODD
4 CHRIS WATTS
5 ALAN SLATER
6 DAVE MARNEY
7 JOHN HUGHES
8 RICHARD ELMS
9 CRAIG CONNOR
10 STEVE DAY
11 WES GORE
12 RAY JOHNSON
13 SIMON BOALCH
14 JAKE FLANAGAN
15 JACK FULLER
16 LOUIE COCCA
17 FREDDIE JACKSON
18 CHARLIE LITTLE
19 MALCOLM MORGAN
20 DAVE DAY
21 LIAM CHURCH
22 COLIN AYLING
23 JOHN DYKE
24 DEAN BUCKLAND
25 LUKE FLEMMING
26 KARL DELAHAYE
27 JORDAN HARDING
28 JAMES HANNAN
29 CARL SUTTON
30 SAM FULLER

TEAM

HERNE BAY HERONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
RAINHAM
SITTINGBOURNE
HERNE BAY HERONS
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
RAINHAM

FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
HERNE BAY HERONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
RAINHAM

GRAVESEND LIONS
RAINHAM

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
WESTERHAM WOLVES
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
RAINHAM

FAVERSHAM LIONS
SITTINGBOURNE
RAINHAM

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
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Tons
138
150

139
149

138
167

121
148

167
144
137
163
221
129
159
96
159
177
150
147
144
84
119
99
126
78

TPL 180's
144 16
15 6
143 12
142 13
160 7
151 20
137 11
144 15
145 9
115 17
161 8
143 6
149 13
130 5
151 8
138 14
181 6
117 9
161 9
099 6
134 3
157 2
133 9
130 9
144 9
150 8
113 4
134 7
121 7
144 4

AVE
25.08

D/AVE
43.08



31 GEORGE EDWARDS
32 GRANT WILSON

33 ANDY MORRIS

34 BILL EMBERLEY

35 TEDDY ACOTT

36 GARRY ACOTT

37 MIKE VITLER

38 BEN DOUST

39 DAN WILSON

40 DARREN BUTLER

41 PETER DAVIES

42 RYAN LUCAS

43 KEV WISE

44 RICHARD HILL

45 TODD WATERS

46 MARK GOODMAN

47 RICKY BROUGHTON
48 NICK COCKs

49 LOUIS WHITEHOUSE
50 LIAM KITCHEN

51 KEIRON HALL

52 CHARLIE BUBB

53 ANDREW UNDERDOWN
54 BRETT MARSHALL
55 JORDAN BLACKWELL
56 LEE WHITTINGTON
57 MARTIN LEWIS

58 JOSH JACK PAYNE
59 ANGELO ESPOSITO
60 MATT COOPER

WESTERHAM WOLVES
WESTERHAM WOLVES
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE
FAVERSHAM LIONS
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
HERNE BAY HERONS
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
FAVERSHAM LIONS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE
SITTINGBOURNE
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
HERNE BAY HERONS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
WESTERHAM WOLVES
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
GRAVESEND LIONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
HERNE BAY HERONS
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100

1.07
1.50
164
1.33

101
152

151
1.56

111
1.03

1.28
1.10

1.69
1.06
154
151
1.19
1.36
0.99
1.40

1.06
0.97
0.93
122



61 CARL NASH
62 JOE SHANAHAN
63 PETE WATTS
64 KIEREN GARVEY
65 AARON TALBOT
66 JON WATT
67 MAX EMBERLEY
68 WILL STAINES
69 HARRY WEATHERALL
70 THOMAS DIGHTON
71 LEWIS WILLIAMS
72 DAN FISHBURN
73 STEVE NOBLE
74 ROY GOUGH
75 ZACH LAWRENCE
76 PAUL GLET
77 WAYNE PECKHAM
78 PAUL MARTIN
79 DAVE FOUNTAIN
80 NEIL DAVIS
81 MARK HOLNESS
82 MARTYN BRINKLOW
83 KEVIN JONES
84 LUKE GARVEY
85 RICHARD INNES
86 GEORGE GROSVENOR
87 ADAM CONNELLY
88 STEVE DAVEY
89 TYLER HOOPER
90 DAN SLATER
91 LUKE ADBY
92 BEN BUET
93 ANDREW CULLING
94 DAN SAVILLE
95 CLIVE BARDEN
97 BEN COOPER
98 LEUAN KING
99 N WARD
100 STEPHEN PERCIVAL
101 ETHAN CUSDEN
102 LLOYD CLUBB
103 SCOTT LOVELL
104 MICK DOWN
105 CALVIN BROOKSHAWE
106 LEWIS GORE
107 RON RAYNER
108 KAI BARRON
109 GLENN HOPKINS
110 ELLIOT KING
111 ANDY MCCORRY
112 JAY FRIDAY
113 DECLAN MILES

WESTERHAM WOLVES
WESTERHAM WOLVES
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
WESTERHAM WOLVES
RAINHAM

AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
HERNE BAY HERONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
HERNE BAY HERONS
SITTINGBOURNE
RAINHAM

FAVERSHAM LIONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
WESTERHAM WOLVES
GRAVESEND LIONS
RAINHAM

WESTERHAM WOLVES
GRAVESEND LIONS
HERNE BAY HERONS
RAINHAM
SITTINGBOURNE
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
HERNE BAY HERONS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
SITTINGBOURNE
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
SITTINGBOURNE
HERNE BAY HERONS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
SITTINGBOURNE
WESTERHAM WOLVES
HERNE BAY HERONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
SITTINGBOURNE
GRAVESEND LIONS
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
ASHFORD at SELLINDGE
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
GRAVESEND LIONS
GRAVESEND LIONS
FAVERSHAM LIONS
LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
RAINHAM

LARKFIELD SPITFIRES
GRAVESEND LIONS
SITTINGBOURNE
SITTINGBOURNE
SITTINGBOURNE
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0.73
1.04
1.20
1.10

1.43
0.86

1.27
111

0.88
101

0.91
153

121
118
0.88
121
121
1.04
0.89
0.98
1.15
0.86
0.91
0.85
0.87
0.82
0.95
0.86
1.03
1.33
0.95
0.77
1.29
1.03
0.78
0.96
1.25
1.36
0.72
0.64
113
0.63
0.69
0.64
0.59
0.77
1.20
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